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ANNO SCOLASTICO 2014/2016– ESAMI PER RECUPERO DEBITI AGOSTO 2016 

PROVE SCRITTE - CLASSI SECONDE 

 

   

24 AGOSTO 2016 25 AGOSTO 2016 26 AGOSTO 2016  
   

   

 
PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 ITALIANO ore 8.00     
 aula 5G 
 

2^ A Bertolini Davide 

2^ A Librina Nicholas 
 

 
PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 MATEMATICA ore 8.00  
 aula  4A (sezioni A-B-C) 
 aula  4L (altre sezioni) 
 

2^ A Bertolini Davide  

2^ A Bossi Giosuè  

2^ A Castaldelli Gabriele  

2^ A Da Prada Marcello 

2^ A Franceschetti Stefano 

2^ A Librina Nicholas 

2^ A Montefiori Mattia 

2^ B Agnelli Vanessa  

2^ B Azzab Chouaib 

2^ B Filippucci Nicolò  

2^ B Kharazmi Edoardo H. 

2^ C Artyomenko Ilya 

2^ C Benvenuti Andrea 

2^ C Della Valle Jenny 

2^ C Fachini Iris  

2^ C Giudice Daniel 

2^ C Marchetti Alessandro 

2^ E Mussio Jacopo 

2^ F Andreola Michele  

2^ F Bencharki Mohammed 

2^ F De Ruvo Antonio  

2^ F Mazzoleni Simone 

2^ F Motti Simone  

2^ F Nesossi Simone  

2^ F Pedrotti Gioele 

2^ G Della Bitta Paolo  

2^ G Minutillo Ettore 

2^ G Moretti Simone 

2^ G Rana Preet 

2^ H Bagioli Marika  

2^ H De Bernardi Manuela 

2^ H Di Blasi Valeria 

2^ H Pagano Devis 

2^ I Bellotti Anna 

2^ I Bertali Simone 

2^ I Robaei Diba  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PROVA SCRITTA DI 
INGLESE ore 8.30 
aula  5F (sezioni A-B-C) 
aula  3L (altre sezioni) 
 

2^ A Bossi Giosue'  

2^ A Castaldelli Gabriele  

2^ A Da Prada Giulio  

2^ A Da Prada Marcello  

2^ A Foppoli Alessandro 

2^ A Franceschetti Stefano 

2^ A Macrina Andrea 

2^ A Marchesi Michele  

2^ A Montefiori Mattia 

2^ A Politi Roberto 

2^ B Filippucci Nicolò 

2^ B Kharazmi Edoardo H. 

2^ C Fachini Iris  

2^ C Gandossini Giada 

2^ C Jin Yang Wei F. 

2^ C Speziali Roberto 

2^ E Bianchini Tiziano 

2^ E Colli Nicole 

2^ E Marveggio Riccardo 

2^ E Mussio Jacopo 

2^ E Pulignano Gianluca  
2^ E Tagliaferri Sofia C. 
2^ E Tonini Luca  
2^ G Della Bitta Paolo  
2^ G Moretti Simone 
2^ G Rossini Stefano 

2^ H Bagioli Marika  
2^ H Borromini Michele 
2^ H Pagano Devis  
2^ H Zugnoni Alessandro 
2^ I Bellotti Anna 

2^ I Bertali Simone 
 

 
 
 

PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 FISICA ore 08.00    
 aula 3D 
 
 

2^ B Agnelli Vanessa 

2^ B Kharazmi Edoardo H. 

2^ C Artyomenko Ilya  

2^ C Benvenuti Andrea  

2^ C Della Valle Jenny  

2^ C Fachini Iris  

2^ C Gandossini Giada 

2^ C Giudice Daniel 

2^ C Penati Tommaso 

2^ C Pinna Mattia 

2^ E Bianchini Tiziano 

2^ G Minutillo Ettore  

2^ G Moretti Simone 

2^ G Rana Preet 

2^ H Borromini Michele 

2^ H Calvo Gaia 

2^ H Di Blasi Valeria  

2^ H Rebecchi Samuele 
 

 


